Air-O
il S
ys
tem
s,
Inc
. w
ww.ai

Metric Standard Interchangeable
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Order example:  ZG050/0080C08A1
Here we have a double acting tie rod version cylinder with single rod end. Piston diameter is 50 mm and stroke 80
mm. The cylinder is equipped with a magnet for switch sensing and has cushioning.
The cylinder will be mounted with oscillating brackets, fork type.
Optionally it has a hard chrome plated piston rod.
Cylinder Series
Z = Tie-Rod Version
W = Profile Version
Cylinder Cylinder
Function Type
A  = Heat Resistant Type Up to
+180˚C (Viton® - Seals)
Single Rod End w/o Magnet
B  = Heat Resistant Type Up to
+180˚C (Viton® - Seals)
Double Rod End w/o Magnet
G  = Single Rod End with Magnet
H  = Double Rod End with Magnet
Piston Diameter
032 = 32 mm (1.26)
040 = 40 mm (1.57)
050 = 50 mm (1.97)
063 = 63 mm (2.48)
080 = 80 mm (3.15)
100 = 100 mm (3.94)
125* = 125 mm (4.92)
160* = 160 mm (6.30)
200* = 200 mm (7.78)
*Only for tie-rod version.
Stroke*
0025 = 25 mm (0.98)
0050 = 50 mm (1.97)
0080 = 80 mm (3.15)
0100 = 100 mm (3.94)
0125 = 125 mm (4.92)
0160 = 160 mm (6.30)
0200 = 200 mm (7.78)
0250 = 250 mm (9.84)
0320 = 320 mm (12.60)
0400 = 400 mm (15.75)
0500 = 500 mm (19.69)
* Further strokes on request.
Z G 050 / 0080 C08 A1
Options*
00 = Stainless Steel Rod and Jam Nut
A1 = Hard Piston Rod, Chrome Plated (Standard)
1A  = Rod Extension (must specify length)
2A  = Thread Extension (must specify length)
1R  = Special Rod End
* More Options on Request
Cylinder Including Mounting Parts
C01 = Foot Bracket (MS1)
CF2 = Flange to VDMA 24562 T.2
(MF1, MF2), Front Side
CR2 = Flange to VDMA 24562 T.2
(MF1, MF2), Back Side
C03 = Foot Bracket (Plain)
CF4 = Rod Clevis, Front Side
CD4 = Rod Clevis, Both Sides
(Only Type H)
CF5 = Oscillating Clevis, Front Side
CD5 = Oscillating Clevis, Both Sides
(Only Type H)
C07 = Oscillating Brackets to VDMA 24562 T.2
(MP4), with Lugs
C08 = Oscillating Brackets to VDMA 24562 T.2
(MP2), Fork Type
C09 = Pivot to VDMA 24562 T.2 (MT4),
Only for Cylinders of Tie-Rod Version
CV9 = Pivot to VDMA 24562 T.2 (MT4)
Swivelled, Only for Tie-Rod Version